CANDIDATE & TREASURER SEMINARS

This two-hour workshop provides information to candidates and their treasurers on how to
prepare their campaign finance reports and observe the Political Reform Act's requirements
and prohibitions.

Reservations are required! Send an email to mailto:seminars@fppc.ca.gov to reserve your
seat. Please provide the date and location of the seminar you wish to attend, your name, office
sought, daytime phone number and number of attendees. In addition, if you wish to host a
seminar, you may request that here as well. Note: seminars may be subject to change. Contact
the FPPC for updated information: http://www.fppc.ca.qov/index.php?id=23

CURRENTLY SCHEDULED SEMINARS AS OF JULY 12, 2012:

Sacramento

Thursday, July 19, 2012

6:00 PM - 8:00 PM

FPPC

428 J Street, Hearing Room, Eighth Floor
Sacramento, CA 95814

Los Altos Hills
Wednesday, July 25, 2012
6:00 PM - 8:00 PM

City Council Chambers
26379 Fremont Road

Los Altos Hills, CA 94022

Santa Clara

Thursday, July 26, 2012
7:00 PM - 9:00 PM

City Council Chambers
1500 Warburton Avenue
Santa Clara, CA 95050

Shasta

Wednesday, August 1, 2012
6:00 PM - 8:00 PM
Conference Room

1643 Market Street
Redding, CA 96001

Contra Costa

Thursday, August 2, 2012
6:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Board of Supervisor Chamber
651 Pine Street

Martinez, CA 94553

Adelanto

Thursday, August 9, 2012
6:00 PM - 8:00 PM
Council Chambers

11600 Expressway
Adelanto, CA 92301

39

Sutter

Thursday, August 16, 2012
6:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Veterans Hall

1425 Veterans Memorial Circle
Yuba City, CA 95993

Santa Monica

Tuesday, August 21, 2012

6:00 PM - 8:00 PM

City Council Chambers, Room 213
1685 Main Street

Santa Monica, CA 90401

San Diego

Wednesday, August 22, 2012
7:00 PM - 9:00 PM

County Registrar of Voters Office
5201 Ruffin Road, Suite |

San Diego, CA 92123

Murrieta

Wednesday, August 29, 2012

7:00 PM - 9:00 PM

Murrieta Public Library Community Room
24700 Adams Avenue, Eight Town Square
Murrieta, CA 92562

Orange County

Wednesday, September 12, 2012
6:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Orange County Registrar of Voters
1300 S. Grand Ave Building "C"
Santa Ana, CA 92705
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